
               Calendar 2025-2026 
 

Encounter Jesus - Make Disciples - Share the Good News 
 

DATE Sacrament Preparation Sundays 10:15 am                  
Youth Group Mondays 7 pm 

X 

ENCOUNTER   

Sun, Sept 14 Welcome Meeting with Parents   

Mon Sept 15 Welcome / Today’s Reality (Parents)  

Sun, Sept  21 Life and the Catechism,  Man’s Capacity for God   

Mon Sept 22 Who Am !?  

Sun, Sept 28 God Desires to Reveal Himself to Us / Man’s Response to God   

Mon Sept 29 Self-esteem  

Sun, Oct 5 The Creed - I Believe in God the Father Almighty  

Mon Oct 6 What do you seek?  

Sun, Oct 12 I believe in Jesus Christ  

Mon Oct 13 Who are you?  

Sun, Oct 19 I believe in the Holy Spirit   

Mon Oct 20 Why a God?  

Sun, Oct 26 I Believe in the Holy Catholic Church   

Mon Oct 27 What is our Story?  

Sun, Nov 2 I believe in the Communion of Saints  

Mon Nov 3 What is a vocation?  

Sun, Nov 9 NO CLASS Volunteer at Knight Cafe  

Mon, Nov 10 NO Meeting  Veteran Day  

Sun, Nov 16 I believe in the Forgiveness of Sins  

Mon Nov 17 Who is your neighbor?  

Sun, Nov 23 I believe in the Resurrection of the Body & Life Everlasting  

Mon Nov 24 What is Advent?  

Sun, Nov 30 NO CLASS Good Samaritan Clothes collection 8 am to 4 pm  

Mon, Dec 1 NO MEETING  
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Sat, Dec 6 Good Samaritan Clothes Mission 6:00 AM   

Dec 7 -31 Christmas Break  

Mon, Dec 8 Feast of the Immaculate Conception  

Fri, Dec 12 Our Lady of Guadalupe  

Thu, Dec 25 Christmas  

Thu, Jan 1 Mary, Mother of God  

DISCIPLESHIP   

Sun Jan 4 The Sacraments  

Mon Jan 5 The Epiphany  

Sun Jan 11 Baptism  

Mon Jan 12 Friendship  

Sun Jan 18 NO CLASS  

Mon Jan 19 NO MEETING  

Sun Jan 25 Confirmation  

Mon Jan 26 Who is Jesus?  

Sun Feb 1 Eucharist  

Mon Feb 2 How is Jesus' real presence in the Eucharist?  

Sun Feb 8 Confession &  Anointing of the Sick  

Mon Feb 9 Am I saved?  

Sun Feb 15 NO CLASS  

Mon Feb 16 Why do we pray?  

Sun Feb 22 Holy Orders & Marriage  

Mon Feb 23 Why a Bible?  

Sun Mar 1 First Test: The Creed and the Sacraments  

Mon Mar 2 Examination of Conscience  

Thu Mar 5 Penance Service & First Reconciliation at 7 pm  

Sun Mar 8 The Gifts and the Fruits of the Holy Spirit  

Mon Mar 9 What is Forgiven?  
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SHARE   

Mar 14 & 15 Confirmation Retreat  

Mon Mar 16 NO MEETING  

Mar 22 - 28 SPRING BREAK NO CLASS  

Sun Mar 29 Palm Sunday: No Classes  

Mon Mar 30 NO MEETING  

TUE MAR 31 DUE DATE 500 Words EDDAY  

April 2,3 & 4 Holy Triduum Participation Required  

Sun, April 5, 2025 Easter Sunday NO CLASS  

Mon April 6 NO MEETING  

Wed, April 8, 6:30 PM Final Exam  

Sun Apr 12 Divine Mercy Sunday: NO CLASS  

Mon Apr 13 Why a Church?  

Sun Apr 19 (10:15 am) Class for First Communicant (How to Receive the Eucharist)  

Mon April 20 The Holy Rosary  

Sun April 26 High School Retreat: No Classes  

Mon April 27 No Class  

May 2026 Rehearsal & Confirmation Mass TBD   

 
 


